Bl

Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl

Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl

Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl

Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl

Common Data Set 2022-2023
Hickory Campus

Women

Undergraduates

Degree-seeking, first-time

freshmen 183 190
Other first-year, degree-seeking 29 35
All other degree-seeking 377 502
Total degree-seeking 589 727
All other undergraduates enrolled

in credit courses 6 15
Total undergraduates 595 742

Degree-seeking, first-time

All other degree-seeking 34 111
All other graduates enrolled in

credit courses 1 10
Total graduate 56 185

GRAND TOTAL ALL STUDENTS

4
0
14
18

53

32

3
41

Women

18
15
27
60

62
122

109

3
125
1,530
407
1,937



	CDS-B-Hickory

