Common Data Set 2022-2023 Hickory Campus

В1

Men	Women	Men	Women
183	190	4	18
29	35	0	15
377	502	14	27
589	727	18	60
6	15	53	62
595	742	71	122
21	64	6	13
34	111	32	109
1	10	3	3
56	185	41	125
			1,530
			407
			1,937
	183 29 377 589 6 595 21 34	183 190 29 35 377 502 589 727 6 15 595 742 21 64 34 111 1 10	183 190 4 29 35 0 377 502 14 589 727 18 6 15 53 595 742 71 21 64 6 34 111 32 1 10 3